Indian Summer Show

3th BQHA/PRAB show of the year

ANNOUNCEMENT

1. Promotors

PRAB & BQHA

2. Show Management
Jan Boschmans — 0032 475 89 31 89 — info@prab.be — NL/FR/ENG
Sophie Kaczmar — 0032 494 91 01 35 — info@prab.be — FR

IT responsible ‘Equistration’ — Kenny Vanrusselt — info@prab.be — NL/ENG/FR

3. Location & dates
Rawhide Ranch — Dikberd 29 — 2200 Herentals

10/11 September 2022

4. Conditions for Entries & Program (tentative)

Via https://prab.equistration.com/

Deadline for Entries: August 22, 2022

Late Entry fee: 10 euro extra. Entry lists will be closed at 4 pm of the day before the
class. Entry lists are posted afterwards.

In case of cancellation within 48 hours before start of the show: the Office Charge &
Stable fees have to be paid (with a vet or doctor certificate).

Bring with you your Equipass with correct vaccinations! / Agha ID and COR must be
submitted at the show office / For horses entering the L1 (former Green) classes, the
owner have to confirm that the horse has not won more than 1000S in prize money in
that class / Participants in L1 classes (Open, Ama, Youth) must be able to confirm their


mailto:info@prab.be
mailto:info@prab.be
mailto:info@prab.be
https://prab.equistration.com/

levelling status if requested by the Show Office. You can check it at
https://www.agha.com/services/leveling/ / Don’t forget your PRAB membership (incl.
insurance) — https://prab.equistration.com/membership/1 mandatory for all ‘All Breed
classes’ / Official Health Certificate for horses coming from outside Belgium (except NL)
/ All horses must be covered by liability insurance / Dogs must be on a leash on the
show grounds / You may not lunge or ride on the show ground without a valid entry
number / For Youth riders the helmet is mandatory (except with a signed discharge of
the parents) / The whole facility will be checked on unsportsmanlike behavior (cfr
Rulebook VIO200) / By sending the Entry form via Equistration each owner/exhibitor
acknowledges this ‘Annoucement’ and the binding regulations.

The host reserves the right to change the Announcement until the Entry deadline
(22/8/2022), change the date of the show or cancel it if necessitated by certain
circumstances (also less than 40 horses)

5. Fees

Agha classes - 20 euro

Agha Halter classes — 15 euro

Prab classes - 20 euro

Pack Prab/Agha (per divisie L1/Nov Amateur, Amateur and Open) — 80 euro
Agha/Prab Youth classes — 10 euro

Pack Prab/Agha Youth classes — 30 euro

Paid Warm Up — 10 euro

Boxe (with straw) — 90 euro

Camping with electricity — 45 euro (without elec.= free)
Office charge — 20 euro (late Entry fee + 10 euro extra)
Agha International Horse fee — 16 euro

6. Payment

To be done after receiving your Invoice (within 3 days). ‘Fees’ see
prab.equistration.com or above. Late Entry fee: 10 euro

Bank account: Holder PRAB vzw
Purpose: BC22 & Horse name & Rider & backnumber

IBAN: BE97 7330 1036 1549 (BIC: KREDBEBB)


https://www.aqha.com/services/leveling/
https://prab.equistration.com/membership/1

7. Boxes
Limited number of boxes available! First in, first served!

Earliest arrival is Friday 9/9 at 2:00 pm / Latest departure is Monday 12/9 at 10:00 am.
Hay & straw can be purchased at the barn - you can mention on the Entry your stall
reservation for groups.

8. Judges
Mr Nicolas Perrin (FR)
Ms Stefanie Bubenzer (GER)

The tie-judge will be defined by the show management and published in the WhatsApp
group. (Join us via https://chat.whatsapp.com/L7kPatueR4iEYfXOprO8FD)

9. Footing

The footing in all the arenas is suitable for Reining

10. Classes offered

AQHA classes are identified by the Agha code (f ex 212002 = Showmanship L1 Amateur) or PRAB
all breed classes, they are identified by letters ( f ex SMSO = Showmanship Open)

Thank you for your participation and hoping to see you all at our third show of the year!

Johny Vangeel Yves Van Aken

President PRAB vzw President BQHA vzw



Indian Summer Show 2022

10/09/22 - 11/09/22

09/09/22

A W N P %

Organization
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Code
WUPLE
WUHUN
WUTRA
WURTR

Class

Paid warm up W. Pleasure

Paid warm up Hunter u. Saddle
Paid warm up Trail

Paid warm up Ranch Trail



Indian Summer Show 2022
10/09/22 - 11/09/22

10/09/22

O W N O U H#

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Organization
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA

Code

103600
103700
173000
101000
101100
203600
203700
273000
201000
201100
107100
107200
177000
101400
101500
207100
207200
277000
201400
201500
407100
407200
477000
401400
401500
105100
105200
175000
101200
101300
205100
205200

Class

Open Stallions Two and Under
Open Stallions Three and Over
Performance Halter Stallions Open
Grand Champion Stallions Open
Reserve Champion Stallions Open
Amt Stallions Two and under

Amt Stallions Three and Over
Amt Performance Halter Stallions
Amt Grand Champion Stallion
Amt Reserve Champion Stallion
Open Geldings Two and Under
Open Geldings Three and Over
Performance Halter Geldings Open
Grand Champion Geldings Open
Reserve Champion Geldings Open
Amt Geldings Two and under
Amt Geldings Three and over
Amt Performance Halter Geldings
Amt Grand Champion Geldings
Amt Reserve Champion Geldings
Youth Geldings Two and Under
Youth Geldings Three and over
Youth Performance Halter Geldings
Youth Grand Champion Geldings
Youth Reserve Champion Gelding
Open Mares Two and under

Open Mares Three and over
Performance Halter Mares Open
Grand Champion Mares Open
Reserve Champion Mares Open
Amt Mares Two and Under

Amt Mares Three and over



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

58

60
61
62
63
64
65

67
68
69
70
71

73

Organization
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA

PRAB
PRAB
PRAB
PRAB
PRAB
PRAB
PRAB
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA

PRAB

PRAB
PRAB
PRAB
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA

PRAB
AQHA
PRAB
AQHA
AQHA

PRAB

Code

275000
201200
201300
405100
405200
475000
401200
401300

SMSW)1
SMSB
SMSNY
SMSNA
SMSY
SMSA
SMSO
412002
212002
412000
212000

LONG

THO)
B

TO
438000
238000
138000

RTB
4109000
RTO
1109000
2109000

HUSW]J1

Class

Amt Performance Halter Mares
Amt Grand Champion Mares
Amt Reserve Champion Mares
Youth Mares Two and Under
Youth Mares Three and Over
Youth Performance Halter Mares
Youth Grand Champion Mares

Youth Reserve Champion Mares

Break - 10 minutes

Showmanship at Halter W&) <= 13
Showmanship at Halter Beginners
Showmanship at Halter Nov Youth
Nov Amt Showmanship at Halter
Showmanship at Halter Youth

Amt Showmanship at Halter
Showmanship at Halter Open

L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter
L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter
Youth Showmanship at Halter

Amt Showmanship at Halter

Break - 10 minutes

Longe line (3y & under)

Break - 30 minutes

Trail in Hand (3y & under) Open
Trail Beginners

Trail Open

Youth Trail

Amt Trail

Trail Open

Break - 10 minutes

Ranch Trail Beginners
Youth Ranch Trail
Ranch Trail Open
Ranch Trail Open
Amt Ranch Trail

Break - 10 minutes

Hunter under Saddle W& <= 13



74
75
76
77

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Organization
PRAB
PRAB
AQHA
AQHA

PRAB
PRAB
PRAB
PRAB
AQHA
PRAB
AQHA
PRAB
AQHA
PRAB
AQHA

Code
HUSB
HUSO
444002
244002

HMSW)1
HMSW)2
HMSB
HMSNY
440002
HMSNA
240002
HMSY
440000
HMSA
240000

Class

Hunter under Saddle Beginners

Hunter under Saddle Open
L1 Youth Hunter under Saddle
L1 Amt Hunter under Saddle

Break - 10 minutes

Horsemanship W& <= 13
Horsemanship W&) > 13
Horsemanship Beginners
Horsemanship Nov Youth

L1 Youth Horsemanship
Horsemanship Nov Amateur
L1 Amt Horsemanship
Horsemanship Youth

Youth Horsemanship
Horsemanship Amateur

Amt Horsemanship



Indian Summer Show 2022
10/09/22 - 11/09/22

11/09/22

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Organization
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA

PRAB
PRAB
PRAB
AQHA
PRAB
AQHA
PRAB
AQHA
PRAB
PRAB

PRAB
PRAB
PRAB
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
PRAB
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA

Code

144004
444000
244000
144000
452002
252002
452000
252000

TW)1
TW)2
TGO
138004
TNY
438002
TNA
238002
TY

TA

LEAD
WPW)1
WPW)2
142004
442000
242000
142000
WRO
136004
436002
236002
436000

Class

L1 Hunter under Saddle Open
Youth Hunter under Saddle
Amt Hunter under Saddle
Hunter under Saddle Open

L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation
L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation
Youth Hunt Seat Equitation
Amt Hunt Seat Equitation

Break - 30 minutes

Trail W&) <= 13
Trail W&) > 13
Trail Green Horse Open
L1 Trail Open
Trail Novice Youth
L1 Youth Trail
Trail Novice Amateur
L1 Amt Trail
Trail Youth
Trail Amateur

Break
Leadline for kids
Western Pleasure W& <= 13
Western Pleasure W&J > 13
L1 Western Pleasure Open
Youth Western Pleasure
Amt Western Pleasure
Western Pleasure Open
Western Riding Open
L1 Western Riding Open
L1 Youth Western Riding
L1 Amt Western Riding
Youth Western Riding



122
123

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Organization
AQHA
AQHA

PRAB
PRAB
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA

PRAB
PRAB
PRAB
PRAB
PRAB
PRAB
PRAB
AQHA
AQHA

PRAB

PRAB

AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA

Code
236000
136000

RRB

RRO

143004
443002
243002
443000
243000
143000

WPB
WPGO
WPNY
WPNA
WPY
WPA
WPO
442002
242002

RB

RO

434002
434000
234002
234000
134000

Class
Amt Western Riding
Western Riding Open

Break
Ranch Riding Beginners
Ranch Riding Open
L1 Ranch Riding Open (Green)
L1 Youth Ranch Riding
L1 Amt Ranch Riding
Youth Ranch Riding
Amt Ranch Riding
Ranch Riding Open

Break
Western Pleasure Beginners
Western Pleasure Green Horse Open
Western Pleasure Novice Youth
Western Pleasure Novice Amateur
Western Pleasure Youth
Western Pleasure Amateur
Western Pleasure Open
L1 Youth Western Pleasure

L1 Amt Western Pleasure

Break - 10 minutes

Reining Beginners
Reining Open

L1 Youth Reining
Youth Reining

L1 Amt Reining
Amt Reining
Reining Open



