### **3th BQHA/PRAB show of the year**

#### **ANNOUNCEMENT**

#### 1. Promotors

PRAB & BQHA

#### 2. Show Management

Jan Boschmans – 0032 475 89 31 89 – <a href="mailto:info@prab.be">info@prab.be</a> – NL/FR/ENG

Sophie Kaczmar – 0032 494 91 01 35 – <u>info@prab.be</u> – FR

IT responsible 'Equistration' – Kenny Vanrusselt – <a href="mailto:info@prab.be">info@prab.be</a> – NL/ENG/FR

#### 3. Location & dates

Rawhide Ranch - Dikberd 29 - 2200 Herentals

10/11 September 2022

#### 4. Conditions for Entries & Program (tentative)

Via https://prab.equistration.com/

Deadline for Entries: August 22, 2022

Late Entry fee: 10 euro extra. Entry lists will be closed at 4 pm of the day before the class. Entry lists are posted afterwards.

In case of cancellation within <u>48 hours before start of the show</u>: the Office Charge & Stable fees have to be paid (with a vet or doctor certificate).

Bring with you your Equipass with correct vaccinations! / Aqha ID and COR must be submitted at the show office / For horses entering the L1 (former Green) classes, the owner have to confirm that the horse has not won more than 1000\$ in prize money in that class / Participants in L1 classes (Open, Ama, Youth) must be able to confirm their

levelling status if requested by the Show Office. You can check it at <a href="https://www.aqha.com/services/leveling/">https://www.aqha.com/services/leveling/</a> / Don't forget your PRAB membership (incl. insurance) — <a href="https://prab.equistration.com/membership/1">https://prab.equistration.com/membership/1</a> mandatory for all 'All Breed classes' / Official Health Certificate for horses coming from outside Belgium (except NL) / All horses must be covered by liability insurance / Dogs must be on a leash on the show grounds / You may not lunge or ride on the show ground without a valid entry number / For Youth riders the helmet is mandatory (except with a signed discharge of the parents) / The whole facility will be checked on unsportsmanlike behavior (cfr Rulebook VIO200) / By sending the Entry form via Equistration each owner/exhibitor acknowledges this 'Annoucement' and the binding regulations.

The host reserves the right to change the Announcement until the Entry deadline (22/8/2022), change the date of the show or cancel it if necessitated by certain circumstances (also less than 40 horses)

#### 5. Fees

Aqha classes - 20 euro
Aqha Halter classes - 15 euro
Prab classes - 20 euro
Pack Prab/Aqha (per divisie L1/Nov Amateur, Amateur and Open) - 80 euro
Aqha/Prab Youth classes - 10 euro
Pack Prab/Aqha Youth classes - 30 euro
Paid Warm Up - 10 euro
Boxe (with straw) - 90 euro
Camping with electricity - 45 euro (without elec.= free)
Office charge - 20 euro (late Entry fee + 10 euro extra)
Aqha International Horse fee - 16 euro

#### 6. Payment

To be done after receiving your Invoice (within 3 days). 'Fees' see prab.equistration.com or above. Late Entry fee: 10 euro

Bank account: Holder PRAB vzw

Purpose: BC22 & Horse name & Rider & backnumber

IBAN: BE97 7330 1036 1549 (BIC: KREDBEBB)

#### 7. Boxes

Limited number of boxes available! First in, first served!

Earliest arrival is Friday 9/9 at 2:00 pm / Latest departure is Monday 12/9 at 10:00 am. Hay & straw can be purchased at the barn - you can mention on the Entry your stall reservation for groups.

#### 8. Judges

Mr Nicolas Perrin (FR)

Ms Stefanie Bubenzer (GER)

The tie-judge will be defined by the show management and published in the WhatsApp group. (Join us via https://chat.whatsapp.com/L7kPatueR4iEYfX0pr08FD)

#### 9. Footing

The footing in all the arenas is suitable for Reining

#### 10. Classes offered

AQHA classes are identified by the Aqha code (f ex 212002 = Showmanship L1 Amateur) or PRAB all breed classes, they are identified by letters (f ex SMSO = Showmanship Open)

Thank you for your participation and hoping to see you all at our third show of the year!

Johny Vangeel

Yves Van Aken

President PRAB vzw

President BQHA vzw

10/09/22 - 11/09/22



## 09/09/22

#	Organization	Code	Class
1	OPEN	WUPLE	Paid warm up W. Pleasure
2	OPEN	WUHUN	Paid warm up Hunter u. Saddle
3	OPEN	WUTRA	Paid warm up Trail
4	OPEN	WURTR	Paid warm up Ranch Trail

10/09/22 - 11/09/22





#	Organization	Code	Class
5	AQHA	103600	Open Stallions Two and Under
6	AQHA	103700	Open Stallions Three and Over
7	AQHA	173000	Performance Halter Stallions Open
8	AQHA	101000	Grand Champion Stallions Open
9	AQHA	101100	Reserve Champion Stallions Open
10	AQHA	203600	Amt Stallions Two and under
11	AQHA	203700	Amt Stallions Three and Over
12	AQHA	273000	Amt Performance Halter Stallions
13	AQHA	201000	Amt Grand Champion Stallion
14	AQHA	201100	Amt Reserve Champion Stallion
15	AQHA	107100	Open Geldings Two and Under
16	AQHA	107200	Open Geldings Three and Over
17	AQHA	177000	Performance Halter Geldings Open
18	AQHA	101400	Grand Champion Geldings Open
19	AQHA	101500	Reserve Champion Geldings Open
20	AQHA	207100	Amt Geldings Two and under
21	AQHA	207200	Amt Geldings Three and over
22	AQHA	277000	Amt Performance Halter Geldings
23	AQHA	201400	Amt Grand Champion Geldings
24	AQHA	201500	Amt Reserve Champion Geldings
25	AQHA	407100	Youth Geldings Two and Under
26	AQHA	407200	Youth Geldings Three and over
27	AQHA	477000	Youth Performance Halter Geldings
28	AQHA	401400	Youth Grand Champion Geldings
29	AQHA	401500	Youth Reserve Champion Gelding
30	AQHA	105100	Open Mares Two and under
31	AQHA	105200	Open Mares Three and over
32	AQHA	175000	Performance Halter Mares Open
33	AQHA	101200	Grand Champion Mares Open
34	AQHA	101300	Reserve Champion Mares Open
35	AQHA	205100	Amt Mares Two and Under
36	AQHA	205200	Amt Mares Three and over

#	Organization	Code	Class		
37	AQHA	275000	Amt Performance Halter Mares		
38	AQHA	201200	Amt Grand Champion Mares		
39	AQHA	201300	Amt Reserve Champion Mares		
40	AQHA	405100	Youth Mares Two and Under		
41	AQHA	405200	Youth Mares Three and Over		
42	AQHA	475000	Youth Performance Halter Mares		
43	AQHA	401200	Youth Grand Champion Mares		
44	AQHA	401300	Youth Reserve Champion Mares		
		Br	reak - 10 minutes		
46	PRAB	SMSWJ1	Showmanship at Halter W&J <= 13		
47	PRAB	SMSB	Showmanship at Halter Beginners		
48	PRAB	SMSNY	Showmanship at Halter Nov Youth		
49	PRAB	SMSNA	Nov Amt Showmanship at Halter		
50	PRAB	SMSY	Showmanship at Halter Youth		
51	PRAB	SMSA	Amt Showmanship at Halter		
52	PRAB	SMSO	Showmanship at Halter Open		
53	AQHA	412002	L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter		
54	AQHA	212002	L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter		
55	AQHA	412000	Youth Showmanship at Halter		
56	AQHA	212000	Amt Showmanship at Halter		
		Br	reak - 10 minutes		
58	PRAB	LONG	Longe line (3y & under)		
		Br	reak - 30 minutes		
60	PRAB	THOJ	Trail in Hand (3y & under) Open		
61	PRAB	ТВ	Trail Beginners		
62	PRAB	ТО	Trail Open		
63	AQHA	438000	Youth Trail		
64	AQHA	238000	Amt Trail		
65	AQHA	138000	Trail Open		
	Break - 10 minutes				
67	PRAB	RTB	Ranch Trail Beginners		
68	AQHA	4109000	Youth Ranch Trail		
69	PRAB	RTO	Ranch Trail Open		
70	AQHA	1109000	Ranch Trail Open		
71	AQHA	2109000	Amt Ranch Trail		
		Br	reak - 10 minutes		
73	PRAB	HUSWJ1	Hunter under Saddle W&J <= 13		

#	Organization	Code	Class
74	PRAB	HUSB	Hunter under Saddle Beginners
75	PRAB	HUSO	Hunter under Saddle Open
76	AQHA	444002	L1 Youth Hunter under Saddle
77	AQHA	244002	L1 Amt Hunter under Saddle
		Br	eak - 10 minutes
79	PRAB	HMSWJ1	Horsemanship W&J <= 13
80	PRAB	HMSWJ2	Horsemanship W&J > 13
81	PRAB	HMSB	Horsemanship Beginners
82	PRAB	HMSNY	Horsemanship Nov Youth
83	AQHA	440002	L1 Youth Horsemanship
84	PRAB	HMSNA	Horsemanship Nov Amateur
85	AQHA	240002	L1 Amt Horsemanship
86	PRAB	HMSY	Horsemanship Youth
87	AQHA	440000	Youth Horsemanship
88	PRAB	HMSA	Horsemanship Amateur
89	AQHA	240000	Amt Horsemanship

10/09/22 - 11/09/22



## 11/09/22

ш	Ownerster	Cada	Class
#	Organization	Code	Class
90	AQHA	144004	L1 Hunter under Saddle Open
91	AQHA	444000	Youth Hunter under Saddle
92	AQHA	244000	Amt Hunter under Saddle
93	AQHA	144000	Hunter under Saddle Open
94	AQHA	452002	L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation
95	AQHA	252002	L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation
96	AQHA	452000	Youth Hunt Seat Equitation
97	AQHA	252000	Amt Hunt Seat Equitation
		Bre	ak - 30 minutes
99	PRAB	TWJ1	Trail W&J <= 13
100	PRAB	TWJ2	Trail W&J > 13
101	PRAB	TGO	Trail Green Horse Open
102	AQHA	138004	L1 Trail Open
103	PRAB	TNY	Trail Novice Youth
104	AQHA	438002	L1 Youth Trail
105	PRAB	TNA	Trail Novice Amateur
106	AQHA	238002	L1 Amt Trail
107	PRAB	TY	Trail Youth
108	PRAB	TA	Trail Amateur
			Break
110	PRAB	LEAD	Leadline for kids
111	PRAB	WPWJ1	Western Pleasure W&J <= 13
112	PRAB	WPWJ2	Western Pleasure W&J > 13
113	AQHA	142004	L1 Western Pleasure Open
114	AQHA	442000	Youth Western Pleasure
115	AQHA	242000	Amt Western Pleasure
116	AQHA	142000	Western Pleasure Open
117	PRAB	WRO	Western Riding Open
118	AQHA	136004	L1 Western Riding Open
119	AQHA	436002	L1 Youth Western Riding
120	AQHA	236002	L1 Amt Western Riding
121	AQHA	436000	Youth Western Riding

#	Organization	Code	Class		
122	AQHA	236000	Amt Western Riding		
123	AQHA	136000	Western Riding Open		
Break					
125	PRAB	RRB	Ranch Riding Beginners		
126	PRAB	RRO	Ranch Riding Open		
127	AQHA	143004	L1 Ranch Riding Open (Green)		
128	AQHA	443002	L1 Youth Ranch Riding		
129	AQHA	243002	L1 Amt Ranch Riding		
130	AQHA	443000	Youth Ranch Riding		
131	AQHA	243000	Amt Ranch Riding		
132	AQHA	143000	Ranch Riding Open		
			Break		
134	PRAB	WPB	Western Pleasure Beginners		
135	PRAB	WPGO	Western Pleasure Green Horse Open		
136	PRAB	WPNY	Western Pleasure Novice Youth		
137	PRAB	WPNA	Western Pleasure Novice Amateur		
138	PRAB	WPY	Western Pleasure Youth		
139	PRAB	WPA	Western Pleasure Amateur		
140	PRAB	WPO	Western Pleasure Open		
141	AQHA	442002	L1 Youth Western Pleasure		
142	AQHA	242002	L1 Amt Western Pleasure		
Break - 10 minutes					
144	PRAB	RB	Reining Beginners		
145	PRAB	RO	Reining Open		
146	AQHA	434002	L1 Youth Reining		
147	AQHA	434000	Youth Reining		
148	AQHA	234002	L1 Amt Reining		
149	AQHA	234000	Amt Reining		
150	AQHA	134000	Reining Open		